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WINE LIST



WINE BY GLASS
BUHO 110 BAKAJIAM

WHITE WINE
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE
Villa Maria Pinot Noir

SPARKLING WINE

UT'PUCTOE BUHO

Cremant de Bourgogne,
Charton Et Trebuchet

Freixenet Cava Carta negra
Bottega Prossecco
Martini Prossecco

Martini Asti

CHAMPAGNE
IMAMITAHCKOE

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Veuve Clicquot Rose
Moet & Chandon, Brut
Moet & Chandon, Rose
Dom Perignon Brut

Dom Perignon Rose 2004

ROSE WINE
PO30BOE BUHO

La Tour Melas Idylle d' Achinos
Agiorgitiko-Grenache-Syrah

Domaine Ott Rose By Ott
Villa Maria Blush

0.15ml. / 240 000

0.15ml. / 240 000

1065 000

780 000

885 000

940 000

940 000

2 410 000
2 515 000
2 310 000
2 310 000
7 890 000
9 945 000

1360 000
1125 000
830 000

WHITE WINE
BEJIOE BUHO

GREEK
Plano Malagousia
Thema White Sauvignon Blanc-Assyrtiko

FRANCE

Chartron et Trebuchet Chablis
William Ferver Chablis Grand Cru
Baron De Ladoucette Pouilly Fume
Famille Jaume Cotes Du Rhone Blanc
Gerard Bertrand Extra Blanc

Moulin De Gassac Faune

ITALY

Bottega Pinot Grigio

Frescobaldi Remole Bianco

Banfi Principessa Gavia GAVI DOCG
Primosic RIBOLLA GIALLA

Antinori Bramito Della Sala
Donnafugata Sur Sur

GERMANY

Schloss Johannisberg Gelblack
Riesling Trocken

SPAIN
Marques de Riscal Limousin

Altos de Torona Albarino

CHILE
Casillero del Diablo Chardonnay

Mas Andes Sauvignon Blanc

AUSTRALIAN
Two Hands The Boy Riesling

NEW ZEALAND

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc

1050 000
1050 000

1280 000
3310 000
1565 000
710 000
890 000
874 000

830 000
930 000

840 000
1035 000

940 000
1080 000

1180 000

865 000
945 000

740 000
640 000

1345 000

980 000

RED WINE
KPACHOE BUHO

GREEK
Boutari Agiorgitiko

Katogi Averoff Red
Cab.Sauvignon-Agiorgitiko-Merlot

FRANCE

Chartron et Trebuchet Pinot Noir
Famille Jaume Gigondas

Gerard Bertrand Cigalus

Moulin De Gassac Elise

E.Guigal Cotes Du Rhone Rouge
ITALY

Fescobaldi Remole Ross

Banfi La Lus

Donnafugata Sherezade

Mazzei Fonterutoli Chianti Classico
Gaja Promis

SPAIN

Priorat Petit Pissares

Macan Classico Vega Sicilia
CHILE

Caliterra Syrah Tributo

Casillero del Diablo Carmenere

AUSTRALIA
Two Hands Gnarly Dudes Shiraz

NEW ZEALAND
Villa Maria Pinot Noir

1050 000

1050 000

1085 000
1135 000
1650 000
780 000
955 000

860 000
1030 000
1050 000
1130 000
1840 000

980 000
2 110 000

790 000
740 000

1165 000

995 000

O6cnyxmnBaHme 15%. LleHbl yka3aHbl B cym PY3



